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in:

Lawrence J. Andolina

1975

Trevett Cristo Salzer & Andolina P.C.
1000 Crossroads Building
Two State Street
Rochester, NY 14614
(585) 454-2181
(585) 454-4026 (Fax)
landolina@trevettlaw.com

$225 (M)

$150 (P)

• Civil Rights
• Employment
• Labor

Rochester

William G. Bauer

1982

Woods Oviatt Gilman LLP
700 Crossroads Building
Two State Street
Rochester, NY 14614
(585) 987-2811
(585) 987-2911 (Fax)
wbauer@woodsoviatt.com

$275 (M)

$250 (P)

• Civil Rights
• Commercial
• Employment

Rochester
Buffalo

T. Andrew Brown

1985

Brown Hutchinson LLP
925 Crossroads Building
Two State Street
Rochester, NY 14614
(585) 454-5050
(585) 454-5066 (Fax)
abrown@brownhutchinson.com

$250 (M)

$250 (P)

• Civil Rights
• Employment
• Tort

Rochester
Buffalo

A. Vincent Buzard

1968

Harris Beach LLP
99 Garnsey Road
Pittsford, NY 14534
(585) 419-8605 
(585) 419-8812 (Fax)
vbuzard@harrisbeach.com

$250 (M)

$200 (P)

• Gov’t &
Constitutional
Litigation

• Product 
• Tort

Rochester
Buffalo

mailto:Barry_Radlin@nywd.uscourts.gov.


Robert B. Calihan

1981

Calihan Law PLLC
16 West Main Street, Ste. 736
Rochester, NY 14614
(585) 232-5291
(866) 533-4206 (Fax)
rcalihan@calihanlaw.com

$225 (M)

$225 (P)

• Commercial
• ERISA/Pension

Funds
• International

Rochester
Buffalo

Richard N. Chapman

1970

30 Rhinecliff Drive
Rochester, NY 14614
(585) 461-5441
(585) 461-5441 (Fax)
rnchapman@gmail.com

$225 (M)

$200 (P)

• Employment
• Health
• Labor

Rochester
Buffalo

Thomas B. Cronmiller

1988

Barclay Damon, LLP
2000 HSBC Plaza
100 Chestnut Street
Rochester, NY 14604
(585) 295-4424 
(585) 295-8405 (Fax)
tcronmiller@barclaydamon.com

$250 (M)

$150 (P)

• Commercial
• Product Liability
• Technology/
   Intellectual
   Property

Rochester
Buffalo

Meghan M. DiPasquale

1993

Ward Greenberg Heller & Reidy LLP
300 State Street
Rochester, NY 14614
(585) 454-0700
(585) 231-1903 (Fax)
mdipasquale@wardgreenberg.com

$250 (M)

$250 (P)

• Commercial
• Employment
• Tort

Rochester
Buffalo

Richard J. Evans

1973

Evans & Fox LLP
95 Allens Creek Road, Ste. 300
Rochester, NY 14618
(585) 241-5999
(585) 241-5989 (Fax)
revans@evansfox.com

$225 (M)

$175 (P)

• Civil Rights
• Contract
• Labor

Rochester
Buffalo

Angelo G. Faraci

1957

Faraci Lange LLP
28 East Main Street, Ste. 1100
Rochester, NY 14614
(585) 325-5150 
(585) 325-3285 (Fax)
afaraci@faraci.com

$250 (M)

$250 (P)

• Medical
Malpractice

• Product Liability
• Tort

Rochester
Buffalo
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Matthew J. Fusco

1987

Trevett Cristo Salzer & Andolina,
P.C.
1000 Crossroads Building
Two State Street
Rochester, NY 14614
(585) 454-2181
(585)454-4026 (Fax)
mfusco@trevettlaw.com

$225 (M)

$200 (P)

• Civil Rights
• Employment
• Labor

Rochester
Buffalo

Gary J. Gianforti

1977

Culley, Marks, Tanenbaum &   
   Pezzulo, LLP
36 West Main Street, Ste. 500
Rochester, NY 14614
(585) 546-7830 
(585) 546-6185 (Fax)
ggianforti@culleymarks.com

$250 (M)

$200 (P)

• Commercial
• Construction
• Tort

Rochester
Buffalo

Scott M. Green

1985

Law Office of Scott M. Green
2590 Brighton-Henrietta Town Rd.
Rochester, NY 14623
(585) 546-4419
(585) 232-1160 (Fax)
smglbg@aol.com

$225 (M)

$225 (P)

• Contract
• Medical

Malpractice
• Tort

Rochester
Buffalo

Dennis Gruttadaro

1985

Brown, Gruttadaro, Gaujean & 
   Prato, LLC
19 Prince Street
Rochester, NY 14607
(585) 454-3377
(585) 232-5883
dgruttadaro@bggplaw.com

$200 (M)

$200 (P)

• Insurance
• Medical

Malpractice
• Product Liability

Rochester
Buffalo

Jay T. Holmes

1981

40 East Boulevard
Rochester, NY 14610
(305) 479-9298
(585) 319-3365 (Fax)
jayh20@msn.com

$100 (M)

$100 ((P)

• Commercial
• Corporation

Rochester
Buffalo

Bradley P. Kammholz

1991

Kammholz Messina LLP
1501 State Route 96, Ste. 202
Victor, NY 14564
(585) 678-4500
(585) 678-4503 (Fax)
brad@kammholzlaw.com

$250 (M)

$250 (P)

• Medical
Malpractice

• Product Liability
• Tort

Rochester
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Greta K. Kolcon

1995

Woods Oviatt Gilman LLP
700 Crossroads Building
Two State Street
Rochester, NY 14614
(585) 987-2812
(585) 987-2912 (Fax)
gkolcon@woodsoviatt.com

$275 (M)

$250 (P)

• Environmental
• Product Liability
• Transportation

Rochester
Buffalo

Mary Jo S. Korona

1988

Leclair Korona Giordano Cole LLP
150 State Street, Ste. 300
Rochester, NY 14614
(585) 327-4100
(585) 327-4200 (Fax)
mkorona@leclairkorona.com

$250 (M)

$200 (P)

• Commercial
• Employment
• Municipal

Rochester 
Buffalo

Harold A. Kurland

1977

Ward Greenberg Heller & Reidy LLP
300 State Street
Rochester, NY 14614
(585) 454-0717
(585) 231-1907 (Fax)
hkurland@wardgreenberg.com

$280 (M)

$280 (P)

• Construction
• Contract
• Medical

Malpractice

Rochester
Buffalo

Michael R. Law

1976

Phillips Lytle LLP
1400 First Federal Plaza
28 East Main Street
Rochester, NY 14614
(585) 238-2003
(585) 232-3141
mlaw@phillipslytle.com

$290 (M)

$275 (P)

• Contract
• Product Liability
• Tort

Rochester
Buffalo

Paul L. Leclair

1988

Leclair Korona Giordano Cole LLP
150 State Street, Ste. 300
Rochester, NY 14614
(585) 327-4104
(585) 327-4200 (Fax)
pleclair@leclairkorona.com

$250 (M)

$225 ((P)

• Commercial
• Construction
• Tort

Rochester
Buffalo

George G. Mackey

1972

Barclay Damon, LLP
2000 HSBC Plaza
100 Chestnut Street
Rochester, NY 14604
(585) 295-4444
(585) 295-8412 (Fax)
gmackey@barclaydamon.com

$150 (M)

$150 (P)

• Commercial
• Insurance
• Tort

Rochester
Buffalo
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Heidi S. Martinez

1991

Xerox Corporation
Office of General Counsel
100 Clinton Avenue South
Xerox Square - 020A
Rochester, NY 14644
(585) 423-4175
(585) 423-5240 (Fax)
Heidi.Martinez@xerox.com

$250 (M)

$250 (P)

• Commercial
• Technology/
   Intellectual 
   Property
• Trademark

Rochester
Buffalo

Steven V. Modica

1987

Modica & Associates Attorneys
2430 Ridgeway Avenue
Rochester, NY 14626
(585) 368-1111
(585) 368-1100 (Fax)
steve@modicalawfirmcom

$225 (M)

$200 (P)

• Civil Rights
• Employment
• Labor

Rochester
Buffalo

Lucien A. Morin II

1975

McConville Considine Cooman &
Morin PC
25 East Main Street, Ste. 500
Rochester, NY 14614
(585) 546-2500
(585) 546-7218 (Fax)
lmorin@mccmlaw.com

$225 (M)

$200 (P)

• Bankruptcy
• Commercial
• Real Property

Rochester

Gary Muldoon

1977

Muldoon & Getz
144 Exchange Boulevard, Ste. 402
Rochester, NY 14614
(585) 262-5130
(585) 262-3474 (Fax)
gmuldoon@muldoongetz.com

$190 (M)

$190 (P)

• Civil Rights
• Employment
• Tort

Rochester
Buffalo

Patrick B. Naylon

1983

Goldberg Segalla, LLP
805 Crossroads Building
Two State Street
Rochester, NY 14614
(585) 295-8320 
(585) 295-8300 (Fax)
pnaylon@goldbergsegalla.com

$250 (M)

$200 (P)

• Civil Rights
• Employment
• Tort

Rochester 
Buffalo
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Paul V. Nunes

1978

Underberg & Kessler LLP
300 Bausch & Lomb Place
Rochester, NY 14604
(585) 258-2853
(585) 258-2821 (Fax)
pnunes@underbergkessler.com

$250 (M)

$250 (P)

• General Practice
• Tort
• Trademark

Rochester
Buffalo

Carolyn G. Nussbaum

1982

Nixon Peabody, LLP
1300 Clinton Square
Rochester, NY 14604
(585) 263-1558
(866) 947-0625 (Fax)
cnussbaum@nixonpeabody.com

$280 (M)

$230 (P)

• Commercial
• Corporation
• Securities

Rochester
Buffalo

Anthony R. Palermo

1957

Woods Oviatt Gilman LLP
700 Crossroads Building
Two State Street
Rochester, NY 14614
(585) 987-2882
(585) 987-2982 (Fax)
apalermo@woodsoviatt.com

$200 (M)

$200 (P)

• Employment
• General

Litigation
• Tort

Rochester
Buffalo

Anthony J. Piazza

1988

Barclay Damon LLP
2000 HSBC Plaza
100 Chestnut Street
Rochester, NY 14604
(585) 295-4420
(585) 295-8418 (Fax)
apiazza@barclaydamon.com

$250 (M)

$200 (P)

• Contract
• Insurance
• Tort

Rochester

Linda T. Prestegaard

1989

Phillips Lytle LLP
1400 First Federal Plaza
28 East Main Street
Rochester, NY 14614
(585) 238-2029
(585) 232-3141
lprestegaard@phillipslytle.com

$250 (M)

$225 (P)

• Employment
• Labor

Rochester

Joseph B. Rizzo

1990

Gallo & Iacovangelo, LLP
39 State Street, Ste. 700
Rochester, NY 14614
(585) 454-7145
(585) 454-2102 (Fax)
joer@gallolaw.com

$225 (M)

$175 (P)

• Civil Rights
• Contract
• Tort

Rochester
Buffalo
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Richard D. Rosenbloom

1959

Boylan Code LLP
145 Culver Road, Ste. 100
Rochester, NY 14620
(585) 232-5300
(585) 232-9072 (Fax)
rdr@boylancode.com

$275 (M)

$275 (P)

• Commercial
• Employment
• Tort

Rochester
Buffalo

Jill K. Schultz

1988

Davidson Fink LLP
28 East Main Street, Ste. 1700
Rochester, NY 14614
(585) 784-4850
(585) 784-4875 (Fax)
jschultz@davidsonfink.com

$250 (M)

$200 (P)

• Commercial
• Employment

Rochester
Buffalo

Patrick J. Solomon

1996

Thomas & Solomon LLP
The Strong Todd House
693 East Avenue
Rochester, NY 14607
(585) 272-0540
(585) 272-0574 (Fax)
psolomon@theemploymentattorneys.com

$225 (M)

$175 (P)

• Civil Rights
• Employment
• ERISA/Pension

Funds

Rochester
Buffalo

Erika N. D. Stanat

1998

Harter Secrest & Emery LLP
1600 Bausch & Lomb Place
Rochester, NY 14604-2711
(585) 232-6500
(585) 232-2152 (Fax)
estanat@hselaw.com

$275 (M)

$275 (P)

• Commercial
• ERISA/Pension

Funds
• Technology/
   Intellectual          
  Property

Rochester
Buffalo

Christopher D. Thomas

1992

Nixon Peabody, LLP
1300 Clinton Square
Rochester, NY 14604
(585) 263-1087
(866) 947-0571 (Fax)
cdthomas@nixonpeabody.com

$225 (M)

$150 (P)

• Commercial
• Construction
• Product Liability

Rochester

J. Nelson Thomas

1994

Thomas & Solomon LLP
The Strong Todd House
693 East Avenue
Rochester, NY 14607
(585) 272-0540
(585) 272-0574 (Fax)
nthomas@theemploymentattorneys.com

$225 (M)

$175 (P)

• Civil Rights
• Employment
• ERISA/Pension

Funds

Rochester
Buffalo
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Michael T. Tomaino

1962

50 Woodbury Place
Rochester, NY 14618
(585) 218-4018
(585) 218-4018 (Fax)
mtomaino12137@gmail.com

$250 (M)

$250 (P)

• Commercial
• Corporation
• Securities

Rochester
Buffalo

Harry P. Trueheart

1970

Nixon Peabody, LLP
1300 Clinton Square
Rochester, NY 14604
(585)263-1444
(866) 947-0846 (Fax)
htrueheart@nixonpeabody.com

$250 (M)

$250 (P)

• Commercial
• Construction
• International

Rochester
Buffalo

Justin L. Vigdor

1951

Bond Shoeneck & King
350 Linden Oaks, Ste. 310
Rochester, NY 14625
(585) 362-4786
(585) 362-4763 (Fax)
jvigdor@bsk.com

$225 (M)

$175 (P)

• Contract
• Corporation
• Securities

Rochester

Eric J. Ward

1983

Ward Greenberg Heller & Reidy
300 State Street
Rochester, NY 14614
(585) 454-0714
(585) 231-1921 (Fax)
eward@wardgreenberg.com

$250 (M)

$250 (P)

• Commercial
• Technology/
    Intellectual 
    Property
• Personal Injury

(including
medical
malpractice)

Rochester
Buffalo

Eugene (Gene) Welch

1971

Harris, Chesworth, O’Brien,
 Johnstone & Welch, LLP
300 Linden Oaks, Ste. 100
Rochester, NY 14625
(585) 899-1414
(585) 899-1424 (Fax)
ewelch@harrischesworth.com

$200 (M)

$175 (P)

• Commercial
• Insurance
• Tort

Rochester 
Buffalo

Brian M. Zorn

1978

Faraci Lange LLP
28 East Main Street, Ste. 1100
Rochester, NY 14614
(585) 325-5150 
(585) 325-3285 (Fax)
bzorn@faraci.com

$250 (M)

$250 (P)

• Medical
Malpractice

• Product Liability
• Tort

Rochester
Buffalo

*Please Note: The rates established by attorneys for their work as Neutrals in service to the Federal Court are
not indicative of the fees ordinarily charged for their legal or mediation services.  
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